
36
35

73
72

60
57

62
59

61
58

84 85

95
92 94

96
93

99 100

124
123

144
141

146
143

145
142

160
159

157
156

1 - 16

132

38 17
27

20

131

129128

134
130

39

32

19 37

29

34

25

24

26
28

30

40

31

33

65
4943

42

70

48

50
45

67

64
47

53

69 68 55

54

152

148

151

149

137

154

139

147
138

133

140135
161

155

158

150
153

136

52

56
4451

66
46

63

88
81

7775

90

82
79

78

76

87
86

74

80

83

111

104

98

117
91

116

115
102

97

110113

106

108

114

122

126

119

125 121
127

120

103
118

107

101

109

112

105

89

71

22

41

23

21

18

Linz

WIEN

Eisenstadt

St. Pölten

Graz

Klagenfurt

Salzburg

Innsbruck

Bregenz

Gmünd

Zwettl

Frauenhofen

Mistelbach

Loosdorf
Melk

Purgstall

Pöchlarn

Strasshof/Nordbahn

Stockerau

Wels Ybbs

Villach

Langenrohr/Asparn

Bisamberg

Brunn am 
Gebirge

Wiener Neustadt

Baden

Bruck/Leitha

Neusiedl am See/Weiden

Frauenkirchen

Mattersburg
Siegendorf

Oberpullendorf

Oberwart

Wiener Neudorf
Achau

Schwechat

Margarethen
am Moos

St. Georgen
am Ybbsfelde

Rohrbach

FreistadtBad Leonfelden

Mattighofen-
Schalchen

Ottensheim

Eferding

Ansfelden

Traun

Engerwitzdorf

Asten

Enns

Perg

Grieskirchen

Ried im Innkreis
Braunau

Steyr

Klaus

Gmunden

Sattledt

KremsmünsterAttnang-Puchheim

Schwanenstadt

Laakirchen

Gampern

Spittal/Drau Feldkirchen

Wolfsberg

Wals-Siezenheim

Puch
Hallein

Golling a.d. Salzach

Bischofshofen

St. Johann im Pongau

Schwarzach im Pongau

Bad Hofgastein

Strobl

Saalfelden

Maishofen

Eugendorf

Straßwalchen

Bergheim

Oberndorf

Liezen

Deutschlandsberg
Gralla

Gleisdorf
Fürstenfeld

Weiz

Leoben

Kapfenberg

Lannach

Unterpremstätten

Dobl

Fohnsdorf

Knittelfeld

Hard

Lustenau

Schwarzach
Dornbirn

Rankweil

Altach

Frastanz

Reutte

Vils

Zams

Mils bei Imst

Prutz

 Niederndorf
Kufstein

Wörgl

St. Johann in Tirol

Oberndorf in Tirol

Ötztal Bahnhof

Matrei am Brenner

Mieders

Telfs

Kematen

Seefeld

Mils bei Hall

Vomp

Wiesing

Schlitters

Stumm

Brixlegg

Hofstätten/Raab

Krems
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1

15

16

2

3
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13
10

Hernalser Hauptstraße 

Groß-Enzersdorfer Straße

Adalbert Stifter-Straße

Brünner Straße 

Prager Straße

Siemensstraße
Rautenweg

Breitenleer Straße

Hirschstettner Straße

Donaustadtstraße

7. Haidequerstraße

 Gadnergasse

Laaer Berg-Straße

Triester Straße

Sterngasse

Brunner Straße

ERDGAS 
TANKSTELLEN
IN ÖSTERREICH

www.erdgasauto.at
natürlich unterwegs ... 
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ÖSTERREICH

LEGENDE

 Bundesländergrenze

 Autobahn

 Schnellstraße

 Bundesstraße

 CNG-Tankstelle (mit Listennummer für Detailinformationen) 1

 Bezirksgrenze
 Autobahn
 Schnellstraße
 Durchfahrtsstraße
 CNG-Tankstelle (mit Listennummer  
 für Detailinformationen) 
1
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